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= === Introduction to IBM Rational DOORS Next Generation
— 6.0.6

CODE: LENGTH: PRICE:

U4ZDNI6G 8 Hours (1 day) £650.00

Description

This course teaches analysts and engineers how to define, elaborate, organise and manage textual and graphical requirements
and requirements-related information.

Objectives

* View and work with requirements artefacts in a collaborative context

« Capture, define and elaborate on requirements including textual and graphical artefacts
* Organise artefacts based on artefact context

» Understand, view and create traceability relationships

Audience

* Business Analysts

» Systems Engineers

» Software Engineers

* Requirements Engineers

* Requirements Managers

* Requirements Team Leaders

Prerequisites

No pre-requisites
Programme

About this course

Key concepts - Jazz architecture
Product overview

Displaying artefacts

Defining artefacts

Organizing artefacts

Working with modules

Importing

Viewing traceability

Creating traceability

Follow on courses

The below course is a recommended follow on.. U4ZDNAG6- Advanced IBM Rational DOORS Next Generation 6.0.6

Session Dates
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https://edu.arrow.com/uk/training/course-detail/78780/Advanced-IBM-Rational-DOORS-Next-Generation-6.0.6/False

Date

13 May
2024

13 May
2024

12 Aug
2024

11 Nov
2024

Location

Virtual Classroom
Arrow ECS London c/o
Imparando

Virtual Classroom

Virtual Classroom

Additional Information

Time
Zone

BST

BST

BST

GMT

Language

English

English

English

English

Type
Instructor Led
Online
Classroom
Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

This training is also available as onsite training. Please contact us to find out more.

Guaranteed

Yes

Yes

Yes
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PRICE

£650.00

£650.00

£650.00

£650.00





